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29. Furstenland Cup

Zuzwil SG
21/22. April 2018

RANGLISTE EP - MEHRKAMPF

Rang | Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Massimiliano Curcio 2010 |TZ Graubunden GRTV  |3.0011.850 21(4.0013.550 2|3.5011.300 13| ;5312.350 4|35013.150 1|3.5012.800 5 |20.40 75.000
2 |Jamiro Frey 2010 | TV Eschlikon TGTV  |35012.300 10[40013.200 3|35011.450 6} 5012.375 1|3.5012.400 21 [35013.000 3|20.90 74.725
3 |Edis Senyurek 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.150394.0013.650 1[35011.550 3|} 5 12.375 1[35012.600 9|35013.100 1|2040 74.425
4 |Benjamin Karolinskiy 2010 [TV Wadenswil ZTV 3.5012.700 1(3.0012.600 7|35011.500 4 1:88M 8(3.0011.850 41(3.5012.800 5| 19.25 73.475
5 |Elia Zanetti 2010 |TZ Graubunden GRTV 35012600 44.0012.300 193.5011.250 15| 150 11.750 17 |3.5012.450 16 |3.5012.750 7 |20.40 73.100
6 |Moritz Kutsch 2010 |STV Wil SGTV  |35012.500 5(3.0011.150 60{3.5011.850 1|50 11.975 9|3.5012.450 16(35013.050 2|19.75 72.975
7 | Alexej Naumov 2010 |TV Opfikon-Glattorugg ZTV  |3.0011.950 19[3.0012.500 9|35011.450 6|1 o0 11.30029|35012.650 7[35012.700 8| 18.75 72.550
8 Zac Smith 2010 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |3.5012.650 2|3.0012.350 17|3.5011.300 13 ;:8811.350 27(3.50 12.900 2|3.0011.850 24 | 18.75 72.400
9 |Noe Varga 2011 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV ~ |35012.200 13[4.0011.400 53| 3.5011.450 6|50 11.47520{35012.900 2[35012.650 9|20.75 72.075
10 |Leano Frangao 2011 |TV Riti ZTV  |35012.450 7[3.0012.500 9|35011.350 11 |1 o0 11.425 22|3.5012.550 12[3.0011.650 32| 18.75 71.925
11 | Dario Brandle 2010 |STV Wil SGTV  [35012.150 15|3.0011.750 42|35011.400 9|, 5)12.375 1[3.0012.050 30 3.0012.050 22 | 18.90 71.775
12 |Simon Marquordt 2009 |TV Neftenbach ZTV  |3.0011.600 28 [3.0012.400 14|3.5010.500 39 | } 00 12.175 7|3.5012.650 7[3.0012.250 16| 18.75 71.575
13 | Yanis Boog 2010 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [35011.700 25|3.0011.750 42[3.5011.850 1|} 50 11.700 18 |3.0012.050 30 |3.50 12.450 12 | 19.25 71.500
14 |Marius Rechsteiner 2008 [TV Ruti ZTV  |35012.400 83.0012.450 13|35011.050 19 | ;o0 11.825 14]3.0011.900 38350 11.850 24 19.25 71.475
15 |Misha Moser 2011 STV Wil SGTV  |35012.650 2[3.0012.500 9|1.50 8.800 65|50 11.950 10{3.5012.700 5(35012.850 4|17.75 71.450
16 | Andrin Buholzer 2010 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW {350 12.250 12|3.0012.400 14350 10.550 38 | ; 50 11.950 10|3.00 11.800 42 |3.50 12.500 11 | 19.40 71.450
17 |Stefano Di Lisi 2009 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  |35012.400 8|3.0011.900 35|3.5011.100 18| } 50 12.250 5|3.0012.200 25 |3.50 11.550 38 | 19.40 71.400
18 |[Vincent Brombacher 2011 | TV Ruti ZTV 3.5012.300 10]3.00 12.000 31|3.5010.700 32 ;:8811.200 34(3.5012.450 16 |3.50 12.600 10| 19.25 71.250
19 | Florin Wiesmann 2010 |TV Neftenbach ZTV  |85012.050 17[4.0013.200 3|3.5010.850 25 | 520 11.300 29| 3.00 11.800 42 |3.00 12.000 23 | 19.25 71.200
20 |Maurice Duss 2011 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [35012.500 5|3.0011.750 42|3.5010.850 25 | ; o0 11.775 16350 12.550 12|3.0011.700 29 | 19.25 71.125
21 |Fabrice Buchel 2010 [TV Neftenbach ZTV 3.0011.600 28 (3.0012.100 27 3.50 10.250 43 1:8811.825 14(3.5012.900 2(3.0012.400 13| 18.75 71.075
22 |Tim Egli 2009 |STV Kirchberg SGTV  |35012.100 16|3.0011.650 46|3.5011.050 19 | ;50 12.225 6(3.5012.600 9(3.0011.450 40 19.40 71.075
23 |Rafael Imfeld 2009 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  |35012.200 13[3.0012.150 25350 10.850 25 | 1 o0 11.175 37| 3.50 12,500 15 | 3.0012.150 18| 18.75 71.025
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RANGLISTE EP - MEHRKAMPF

Rang |Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total
24 |Morris Krauer 2010 [STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW (3.0011.500 32|4.0012.700 6|3.5011.350 11 ;:88 11.350 27|3.5011.800 42 | 3.50 12.300 15| 19.75 71.000
25 |Lukas Thomi 2010 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |35011.900 20 |4.0011.800 40{3.5010.700 32 | ;50 11.925 12| 3.50 12,150 27 350 12.400 13| 20.75 70.875
26 |Glen Muller 2011 | TV Ruti ZTV  |85011.450 34 [3.0012.300 19 |3.50 11.150 17| 20 11.400 25| 3.00 12,150 27 3.0012.100 20 | 18.25 70.550
27 |Leon Knopfel 2010 |TV Neftenbach ZTV  |3.0011.450 34[3.0012.300 19|35011.500 4|1 o0 11.425 22|3.0012.150 27 |3.0011.500 39| 17.75 70.325
28 |Myro Widmaier 2011 |TZ Graubunden GRTV  |30011.850 21(4.0012.550 8350 9.950 49|10 11.450 21 |3.5012.450 16|3.0011.850 24 | 19.25 70.100
29 |Alassane Bohm 2010 | TV Wadenswil ZTV  |30011.800 23|3.0011.900 35 |3.50 11.250 15| 50 11.100 40| 3.00 11.650 47| 3.50 11.650 32 | 18.40 69.350
30 |Leo Drake 2010 |TV Opfikon-Glattorugg ZTV  |3.0011.600 28 3.0011.600 49|3.50 10.950 21 | 100 10.900 43|3.5012.600 9 [3.0011.400 43| 1825 69.050
31 |Lorin Vinzens 2010 |TZ Graubunden GRTV 3.0011.550 31]3.0012.050 29|3.00 9.600 56 ]:gg 11.225 33(3.0012.300 23|3.5012.250 16| 17.30 68.975
32 |Noah Bischof 2010 |[STV Kriessern SGTV 3.00 9.850 5814.0013.000 5]3.5010.700 32 ;:8811.250 32(3.0011.950 33|3.5012.150 18| 19.25 68.900
33 |Oliver Heinz 2010 |TZ Graubunden GRTV 3.0011.750 243.0011.650 46 | 3.50 10.900 24 ]:gg 10.450 58(3.5012.700 5(3.0011.300 46| 17.50 68.750
34 |Yanick von Rotz 2011 |TZ Graubiuinden GRTV 3.0011.300 38(3.0012.500 9(3.50 9.750 53 ;:88 11.500 193.0011.950 33(3.0011.600 35| 17.75 68.600
35 |Dominic Rosler 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV 3.0011.500 32{3.0012.100 27|3.50 10.050 46 ]:gg 10.900 43]3.50 12.450 16|3.00 11.400 43| 17.50 68.400
36 |Philipp Goflin 2010 | TV Wadenswil ZTV 3.0011.350 36 [3.00 12.400 14 |3.0010.300 42 1:28 10.700 50 (3.0011.900 38(3.0011.700 29| 16.50 68.350
37 | Yann Willi 2011 | TZ Graubunden GRTV  |3.0011.650 26 |3.0012.300 193.0010.250 43| | 23 10.525 56 | 3.0012.000 32 | 3.50 11.450 40 | 17.00 68.175
38 |Yve-Anthony Walther 2010 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.0011.100 40 |3.0012.050 29| 3.00 10.800 29 | 00 11.400 25| 3.00 11.950 33 [ 3.0010.750 59 17.25 68.050
39 |Henri Aurich 2009 |STV Wil SGTV  |3.0011.050 41|3.0011.950 32| 3.5010.150 45 | 150 11.050 42| 3.00 11.700 46 | 3.00 11.850 24| 17.90 67.750
40 |Maximilian Benz 2009 |TV Opfikon-Glattorugg ZTV  |3.0011.050 41 |3.0011.350 56| 3.50 10.950 21 | | 20 10.600 54|3.00 11.950 33 | 3.0011.800 28 | 17.00 67.700
41 | Elia Thiebaud 2011 | TZ Rheintal SGTV 3.00 9.300 63]3.0012.350 17|3.0010.650 35 ;:88 11.200 34 (3.0012.250 243.0011.600 35| 17.25 67.350
42 |Finn Christian Durussel 2010 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  |3.0010.400 54 |3.0012.250 24|3.0010.750 30 | | 20 10.400 60 3.50 12.400 21 |3.0010.950 52| 17.00 67.150
43 |William Harder 2011 | TV Zuzwil SGTV  |35011.650 26(3.0011.550 50{3.00 9.550 57 | 150 11.075 41{3.0011.500 51 [3.0011.700 29| 17.75 67.025
44 |Niklas Pauli 2011 |TZ Furstenland SGTV  [3.0010.950 45|3.0010.400 64|35011.400 9|1 o5 11.150 38[3.0011.900 38 [3.0011.050 49 | 17.75 66.850
45 | Miro Marroni 2012 [TV Neftenbach ZTV 3.0010.900 47|3.0011.350 56 | 3.00 10.400 41 ;:88 11.275 31|3.0011.500 51(3.00 11.400 43| 17.25 66.825
46 |Leon Eberle 2010 |TV Weinfelden TGTV  |3.0010.950 45 |3.0011.400 53| 3.5010.850 25 | 1 00 11.150 38 3.00 11.600 50 | 3.0010.850 55 | 17.75 66.800
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Rang |Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total
47 |Leonas Lindner 2008 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  |3.0010.350 56 [3.0011.550 50|3.0010.950 21 | | 20 10.425 59|3.00 11.400 54 | 350 12.100 20| 17.00 66.775
48 | Fabian Schar 2010 |TZ Furstenland SGTV  |8.0010.900 47 |3.0011.200 59 | 3.50 10.650 35 1:88 11.875 1338.0011.200 583.00 10.850 55 | 18.25 66.675
49 |Liam Estrella 2009 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  |3.0010.550 53 |3.0011.750 42| 3.0010.500 39 | | 20 10.700 50| 3.00 11,150 59 [ 3.00 11.450 40| 16.50 66.100
50 |Yann Staubli 2011 |TV Gossau SGTV  |2.00 9.250 65(3.0011.950 32|3.50 10.650 35 }:gg 10.575 55|38.5012.550 123.00 10.900 53 | 16.65 65.875
51 |Corsin Schirmann 2010 [TV Wadenswil ZTV 3.0010.800 49 (3.0011.950 32|3.00 9.700 54 ;:88 11.425 22(3.0011.300 57 [3.00 10.500 61 | 17.25 65.675
52 |Sandro Damur 2012 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.0010.650 51 [3.0012.300 19|3.00 9.550 57 | 1 o0 10.275 62|3.0011.750 45 [ 3.0011.000 50 | 17.25 65.525
53 |Severin Schiesser 2011 |TV Rt ZTV  |3.0011.350 36 [3.0011.550 50|3.50 9.950 49 | |50 10.775 48|3.0011.100 60 [3.0010.800 57 | 17.30 65.525
54 |Aeneas Hansmann 2011 STV Wil SGTV  |35010.750 50 |3.0011.900 35| 3.00 10.000 48 | | 20 10.900 43{3.00 10.750 64 3.0010.800 57 | 17.15 65.100
55 |llian Reutter 2010 [STV Wetzikon ZTV 3.0011.000 4413.0011.400 53|3.00 9.300 60 ]:28 10.875 46 (3.0011.650 47|3.0010.750 59| 16.65 64.975
56 |Marco Scholl 2011 [BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [3.0011.050 413.0011.300 58 [3.00 8.650 66 || 20 10.150 65 | 3.50 11.950 33 |3.0011.650 32 | 17.00 64.750
57 |Joscha Kurer 2011 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW {350 12.000 18 4.0011.850 39 |3.5010.750 30 | {20 5.200 68 | 3.0012.200 25 |3.0011.600 35 | 17.75 63.600
58 |David Aeschlimann 2012 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |3.0010.050 57 (3.0011.100 61|3.00 8.850 64 }:gg 10.525 56 | 3.00 11.450 53 |3.0011.100 48 | 16.50 63.075
59 |Luc Paratte 2011 | TV Neftenbach ZTV 200 8.650 67(3.0011.050 62|3.00 9.650 55 | | o0 10.750 49| 3.00 11.650 47 | 3.0011.300 46 | 15.50 63.050
60 |Alessio Spinelli 2009 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV 3.00 9.35062(3.0011.900 35|3.50 9.400 59 }:gg 10.625 523.00 10.650 65 |3.0011.000 50 | 17.00 62.925
61 |Elias Baumann 2009 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  |3.0010.650 51 [3.0011.800 40|3.00 8.900 63 | |50 10.850 47|3.0011.000 62 3.00 9.550 66| 16.65 62.750
62 |Raffaele Kaser 2011 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [300 9.850 58|3.0010.100 663.00 9.850 52| o) 11.200 343.0010.650 65 [3.0010.900 53 | 17.25 62.550
63 | Stiliano Miglio 2011 [TV Ruti ZTVv 2.00 9.600 603.0010.800 63 (3.00 9.950 49 ]:2810.625 5213.0011.400 54 |2.00 9.300 67 | 14.50 61.675
64 | Yarin Meijer 2010 |TZ Furstenland SGTV 3.00 9.300 63(3.0010.350 65|3.0010.050 46 ;:88 10.125 673.0011.350 56 | 3.00 9.600 64 | 17.25 60.775
65 |Sideeq Whyte 2011 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.00 8.45068(3.0012.150 25{3.00 9.300 60 | |20 10.225 64(3.0010.550 67 [2.00 9.750 63| 15.50 60.425
66 |Tiago Martin 2011 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |3.0010.400 54 (3.00 9.900 67 |3.00 9.300 60 }:gg 10.150 65 [3.00 10.900 63 |3.00 9.600 64 | 16.50 60.250
67 | Gion Stanz 2011 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV 3.00 9.550 61(3.0011.650 46|3.00 7.900 67 ]:gg 10.325 61(3.0011.100 60 3.00 9.000 68 | 16.50 59.525
68 |Silvan Krahenmann 2011 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV 2.00 9.000 66|2.00 9.750 68 [2.00 7.450 68 1:28 10.275 623.00 10.300 68[3.00 9.850 62| 13.50 56.625
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29. Furstenland Cup

Zuzwil SG
21/22. April 2018

RANGLISTE P1 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang |Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Ben Stadler 2008 | TV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [4.0013.400 2|52 16.000 1[4.0013.300 4|50 13.425 2[35012.900 543013.750 12630 82.775
2 |Jannick Engel 2008 |TV Romanshom TGTV  [43013.500 179015250 5|4.0013.600 1|33013.450 1]4.0013.160 4[43013.750 1|26.45 82.700
3 |Elias Weber 2008 | TV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [4.0013.350 3|3 5015.550 2[4.0013.500 2|50 13.375 4[35012.900 540013.250 6|25.90 81.925
4 |Lucas Jonesco 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40013.000 5|7 9015.300 4[4.0013.150 5|2 0013.150 6[4.0013.450 1|4.0013.400 4|25.90 81.450
5 |Max Kruger 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [40012.800 6|3 0015.500 3|4.0013.350 3|30013.425 2[35012.800 7[40013.400 4|2555 81.275
6 |Nino Galbier 2008 |TV Jenaz GRTV  [43013.300 4|75015.000 6[40012.700 6|50013.200 5(4.0013.200 3|43013.750 1|26.40 81.150
7 | Enyo Widmaier 2009 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV  |40012.650 9|¢9013.350 10(4.0012.700 6|39013.150 635012250 11|3.5012.150 13 | 23.40 76.250
8 |Louis Bucher 2009 | TV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [3.0011.900 15 |5 90 12,750 13[4.0012.700 6|5 00 12.925 11(3.0012.400 10350 12.800 7|21.10 75.475
9 |Jonas Rapple 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40011.500 21|20 14.350 7[4.0012.450 11|20 12.800 16 |3.5012.500 8|3.5011.600 22 | 24.35 75.200
10 |Noah Steger 2008 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  |4.0012.200 12|50 12.450 17|4.0012.650 9500 12.650 20{3.5012.450 9(4.0012.250 11| 24.70 74.650
11 | Maurin Gloor 2009 |TZ Graubiinden GRTV 40012700 7|¢3012.050 234.0012.200 12| 330 12.925 11|3.5011.800 14|3.5012.350 9 | 23.00 74.025
12 |Levin Minger 2009 | TV Zuzwil SGTV  |4.0012.250 11|00 12.500 15|4.0012.550 10 | 500 13.075 8|3.0011.200 25 350 12.300 10| 2250 73.875
13 |Lars Stillhart 2009 |STV Wil SGTV  |3:8012.700 7|g9011.950 25|4.0012.150 13 | 500 12.925 11{3.50 12,050 12 350 11.750 18| 23.20 73.525
14 |Franco Joos 2008 |TZ Graubunden GRTV  [40012.650 9|¢0012.900 124.0011.600 17| 390 12.825 15 |3.5010.950 28 |4.0012.550 8 | 23.50 73.475
15 |Elio Krummenacher 2009 | TV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [3.0011.950 14|50 12,500 15 | 3.50 11.800 16 |5 00 12.800 16 | 3.0011.350 18 |3.00 12.150 13| 19.50 72.550
16 | Yannis Blatter 2008 |STV Wil SGTV  [4.0011.700 17| 19214.050 8|4.0011.300 26| 390 12.550 22| 3.0011.350 18 3.0 10.850 41 | 23.15 71.800
17 | Jeremias Morach 2009 | TV Neftenbach ZTV  |3.0011.600 19| 322 12.300 19| 4.0011.400 22 | 00 12.175 37| 3.00 11.750 15 | 350 12.250 11| 2065 71.475
18 |Janik Hollenstein 2008 | TV Zuzwil SGTV  |35011.750 16| 520 11.000 40{4.0011.850 15 | 500 13.050 9{3.5011.750 15 [3.5011.900 16| 22.00 71.300
19 |Johan Tobler 2008 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.0011.500 21 |50 12.400 18 | 3.50 11.450 21 | 5 00 12,775 18{3.0011.300 22|3.0011.800 17 | 19.60 71.225
20 |Flavio Hauser 2009 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0010.950 33 |50 10.650 45| 3.50 11.150 29 | 5 00 12.325 32| 4.0013.300 2[35012.150 13| 21.00 70.525
21 |Marco Damur 2009 |[STV Frauenfeld TGTV 3.5011.550 20 g:ggMB 4.0011.500 20 3:8812.450 2713.0010.700 35|3.0011.500 24 | 21.05 70.450
22 |Elias Mehnert 2008 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.0011.250 26 |3 00 13.050 11|3.5010.950 30| 3 00 12.925 11[3.0011.350 18 [3.0010.550 47 | 21.10 70.075
23 |Livio Baumann 2007 |TV Rt ZTV  [40011.650 18| 550 12,150 20 | 4.00 11.400 22 |5 00 12.425 29| 3.00 9.650 52|3.5011.700 21 | 21.50 68.975
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29. Furstenland Cup

Zuzwil SG
21/22. April 2018

RANGLISTE P1 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang |Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total
24 |Lloyd Kuster 2008 [TV Ruti ZTV  |30011.400 23 |5 0012.150 20 |3.50 11.400 22 | 5 00 12.475 26| 3.00 10.050 46 | 3.00 11.450 27 | 19.00 68.925
25 |Leon Schiipbach 2009 |STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW |3.0011.200 27| 350 10.900 41 {350 11.300 26 | 5 00 12.550 22 | 3.00 11.250 23| 3.50 11.500 24| 2050 68.700
26 | Gian Brander 2009 |STV Schwarzenbach SGTV  [40012.100 13 |5 2010.500 50| 4.0010.950 30| 300 12.600 21 [3.0011.500 17 |3.00 10.850 41 | 21.50 68.500
27 |Yaron Hanni 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [300 9.600 52|75 2013.750 9|4.0012.000 14|30 12.225 35 [3.0010.850 31 [3.00 9.850 54 | 2150 68.275
28 |Fabrice Alfier 2009 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0010.900 35| 505 12.150 20| 350 11.350 25 | 5:0012.300 34 [3.00 10.800 33 [3.00 10.450 51 | 20.50 67.950
29 |Vito Hartmann 2009 | TV Maienfeld GRTV  [35011.400 23 | 500 11.500 31 [4.00 10.400 32 | 5,00 12.425 29| 3,50 11.150 26| 3.00 10.550 47 | 22.00 67.425
30 |Thomas Novosad 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [300 9.800 50 |5 00 10.700 44 |4.0011.600 17| 5 00 12.450 27|3.0011.350 18 [3.0011.500 24 | 19.50 67.400
31 |Massimiliano Casafina 2009 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW |3.5010.950 33| 300 11.200 87| 350 10.350 34 | 5 00 12.225 35 | 3.00 10.950 28 | 3.50 11.550 23| 20.00 67.225
32 |Noel Buhimann 2008 |BTV Luzemn LU/OW/NW |3.00 9.150 56| 00 10.300 51350 11.550 19 | 500 13.000 10 |3.50 11.900 13 |3.00 11.250 31| 21.00 67.150
33 |Samuele Siciliani 2008 |TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV  |35011.050 31 |5 00 11.650 29 [3.50 10.400 32 | 200 12.700 19|3.00 10.100 45 | 3.00 11.050 34| 20.50 66.950
34 |Fynn Lehmann 2008 |TV Rti ZTV  |30011.100 28|00 11.650 29 [3.0010.250 38 | 500 11.400 51| 3.0010.450 40| 3.00 11.750 18| 18.00 66.600
35 |Lino Bingesser 2009 [STV Wil SGTV  [3.0011.300 25 |5 00 11.350 36| 3.50 10.350 34| 300 11.900 41 [3.0011.150 26 [3.0010.100 53 | 18.50 66.150
36 |Luca Volger 2009 [TV Lohningen SHTV  |30010.700 37| 390 11.400 33| 350 9.350 48 |5 00 12.500 25 |3.00 10.900 30 | 3.00 11.050 34 19.00 65.900
37 |Leandro Roth 2009 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0010.650 38| o0 11.800 27|3.5011.200 28 | 5.0 11.400 51 [3.0011.250 23 300 9.600 56 | 19.50 65.900
38 |Diego Strupler 2008 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [300 9.550 53 |5 00 11.800 27 |3.50 10.300 37 | 5 0 12.525 243.0010.600 36 | 3.00 10.950 57 | 20.00 65.725
39 |Matheo-Luca Zrotz 2009 |STV Malters LU/OW/NW |3.0011.100 28| 300 11.400 33350 9.200 52 | 500 11.800 44 |3.00 10.400 413.0011.750 18| 18.50 65.650
40 | Akkaraphon (Not) Phaohing| 2009 |TV Neftenbach ZTV  [300 9.950 47|00 12.000 24 |3.50 10.350 34 | 500 11.475 49| 3.0010.250 44 3.00 11.450 27 | 18.50 65.475
41 | Selwyn Muller 2009 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW |3.0011.100 28| 300 11.900 26 {350 8.750 55 | 5 00 11.800 44 |3.00 10.800 33 |3.00 11.050 34 19.00 65.400
42 |Dorjee Strassle 2009 |STV Wil SGTV  [3.0010.350 43§00 10.750 43| 3.5010.200 39| 00 11.900 41 [3.0010.850 31 [3.00 10.900 40 | 20.00 64.950
43 |Michael Weyermann 2010 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW |3.0011.050 31| 300 11.400 33 [4.00 9.100 53 | 5 00 12.325 32 |3.00 10.300 42 |3.00 10.700 44| 19.50 64.875
44 | Moritz Wiesmann 2009 |TV Neftenbach ZTV  [30010.600 39|50 11.100 38 3.00 9.500 46 |5 90 11.400 51|3.0010.300 42 |3.0011.400 29 | 18.50 64.300
45 |Luca Scholl 2009 |BTV Luzem LU/OW/NW |3.0010.750 36| 300 10.600 46 {3.0010.150 40 | 5 00 12.400 31 |3.00 10.500 38| 3.00 9.750 55| 18.50 64.150
46 |Felix Stuber 2009 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.000 46|97 10.800 42|3.0010.000 41 | 500 11.175 55 [3.00 10.550 37 | 3.00 11.200 32| 18.00 63.725
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29. Furstenland Cup

Zuzwil SG
21/22. April 2018

RANGLISTE P1 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang |Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total
47 |Enes Jahovik 2007 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  [300 9.750 51 |5 00 11.450 32300 8.650 56 |5 00 11.725 47| 3.0010.500 38 | 3.0011.300 30 | 18.00 63.375
48 |Jovin Kropf 2008 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  [30010.500 40 | 500 10.250 52350 9.650 44 |5 00 12.025 39| 3.00 9.750 503.0010.950 37 | 18.50 63.125
49 |Kevin Avson 2009 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.450 41| 397 11.100 38 |3.00 9.300 49| 500 12.050 38 [3.00 9.300 55|3.00 9.600 56| 18.00 61.800
50 |Noah Langhart 2007 |STV Wetzikon ZTV 300 9.85049|500 9.90054|350 9.800 42| 500 11.800 44|3.00 9.800 48 |3.0010.650 45 | 18.50 61.800
51 |Livio Flach 2008 |TV Neftenbach ZTV  [30010.400 42| 500 10.100 53300 9.300 49|50 12.025 39| 3.00 9.200 56 | 3.00 10.600 46 | 18.50 61.625
52 |Levi Elias Marti 2008 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  [300 9.500 54 |5 0010.600 46 350 9.450 47 | 590 10.975 56| 3.0010.000 47| 3.0010.800 43 | 18.50 61.325
53 |David Amstutz 2010 |BTV Luzem LU/OW/NW |3.00 8.050 57|00 10.600 46 [4.00 9.800 42 |5 00 11.575 48 [3.00 9.800 48 |3.0011.150 33| 19.50 60.975
54 |Severin Muller 2008 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  [300 9.500 54 |5 0010.550 49 |3.50 9.600 45 |5 00 11.400 51|3.00 9.350 54 3.0010.550 47 | 18.50 60.950
55 |Kevin Presente 2008 [TV Ruti ZTV  [30010.350 43|59 9.150 55350 8.550 57 |5 0011.900 41|3.00 9.400 53|3.0010.950 37 | 18.50 60.300
56 |Maxim Goflin 2008 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  [300 9.950 47500 8.700 56300 9.100 53|50 11.475 49|3.00 9.100 573.0010.500 50 | 18.00 58.825
57 |Joris Landis 2008 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  [30010.350 43|50 8.600 57350 9.250 51|50 10.300 67|3.00 9.750 50{3.0010.350 52 | 18.50 58.600
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29. Furstenland Cup

Zuzwil SG
21/22. April 2018

RANGLISTE P2 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang |Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Linus Eisenring 2007 |TV Wangi SGTV  |48013.900 1|3 0015750 1]35012.850 1|55012.475 7|45013.900 1(48014.100 1|27.75 82.975
2 |Ruben Haldimann 2007 |STV Wil SGTV  [45013.300 2|53013.800 4|35012.600 2|22012.975 2[45013.400 4[45013.900 2|27.70 79.975
3 |Maximilian Glaeser 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |45013.250 3|52014.300 3|35012.150 3|22013.550 1[45012.300 8|45013.600 3|28.05 79.150
4 |Leon Montanile 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [45013.200 4|52012.200 7[3.0012.000 5|5 2012.750 3[45013.450 3|4.8013.350 4|25.10 76.950
5 |Moritz Anliker 2007 | TV Wolhusen LU/OW/NW [45013.050 5|5 20 12.050 10{3.0012.100 4|3 o0 12.075 12[4.5013.350 535012150 7|23.50 74.775
6 |Mauro Bucher 2007 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW [35010.650 1159015300 2[35011.000 9|3 a0 12.150 11[45013.650 2|3.5011.350 10|24.75 74.100
7 |Piero Muller 2007 |TV Jenins GRTV  [43011.600 950012150 8(35010.650 10|52012.700 4|45013.350 5|4.0012.800 5|24.80 73.250
8 |Nico Alder 2007 |TV Mels SGTV  |45012.650 750012750 5(3.0011.400 6|5c012.500 6(3.5011.050 11(40012.350 6|23.95 72.700
9 |Joseph Ekene Mascot 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [45012.850 6|52012.750 5[3.0011.400 6|5 o012.525 5[3.00 9.600 13|35011.950 8|21.15 71.075
10 |Raphael Klumpp 2007 |TV Herblingen SHTV  [45012.600 8|50 11.550 12[3.0010.550 115 o0 12.225 10{3.0010.600 12|3.0010.950 11| 20.50 68.475
11 |Tom Zublin 2007 |TV Lutisburg SGTV  |4.0010.650 11|5°012.100 9{3.0011.200 8|52012.450 8(4.0012.350 7|250 9.200 13| 2050 67.950
12 |Noa Zuber 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |300 9.30013|50011.800 11]3.00 9.300 12| 520 12.250 9|3.5011.300 10[3.8011.800 9| 19.80 65.750
13 |Noe Gfeller 2007 |TV Wangi SGTV  |35010.750 10|30 11.200 13{3.00 9.200 13|35 20 11.825 13(3.5011.950 9[3.00 9.350 12|20.00 64.275
apol]o Bank in Zuzwil D17 BossARp’PORTwu E{fﬂﬁ?}ﬁuf&d Frune ﬁZ?j.‘;;,?,‘,’ stefen ﬁ]a
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29. Furstenland Cup

Zuzwil SG

21/22. April 2018

RANGLISTE P3 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang | Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Timon Erb 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  |53012.800 1|53016.050 1]4.0012.150 2|52012.850 1]4.0012.200 2[45013.050 1|29.35 79.100
2 |Linus Wolfisberg 2006 |STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW |45011.550 4|{5012.600 3[4.0012.000 455012575 3|35012.200 2|45012.850 2|26.75 73.775
3 | Timi Buhlmann 2006 | TV Ebikon SO [45011.500 5|g5010.400 7[40012.250 1|52012.750 2[40012.300 1|45012.150 4|25.80 71.350
4 |Sam-Maximilian Wibawa | 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |35010.250 10|53 °014.150 2{4.0012.100 3|52011.775 8|4.5011.400 6[450 9.600 9|26.95 69.275
5 |Alain Bregenzer 2006 |STV Rickenbach LU LU/OW/NW [45012.500 2|55 8.950 8[4.0011.750 5|5 2012300 5[4.0011.850 4|40011.800 5|24.30 69.150
6 |Domenik Bruhwiler 2006 |STV Kirchberg SGTV  |43011.450 6|g0011.400 6|250 8.550 13 |5 c012.525 4(4.0011.450 5(45012.300 3|23.30 67.675
7 |Florian Keller 2006 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter SGTV  |45012.150 3|>°0 7.750 12|35010.100 8|350 12.050 6(3.5011.300 7[40011.650 6|22.50 65.000
8 |Nils Haag 2006 | TV Huttwilen TGTV  |40010.550 9|>o0 8.250 11]3.0010.550 7|5c011.125 9(35010.800 8[150 7.550 16| 19.00 58.825
9 |Loris Muller 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  |4.0010.750 7|50 6.650 14|3.00 8.950 11|52012.025 7{3.00 9.100 14[35010.600 8|20.00 58.075
10 |Marius Regamey 2006 | TV Neftenbach ZTV  [80010.750 7|550 8.450 10300 9.550 10100 9.525 15200 9.000 15|2.00 9.500 10 1350 56.775
11 |Jan Steger 2006 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  |250 7.750 16| 5012.450 4|3.00 8.050 15|00 10.075 10{3.00 9.600 13(1.00 6.600 17| 15.30 54.525
12 | Timon Gahwiler 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  |250 8.900 12500 8.950 8|250 8.150 14|10 9.700 13[3.0010.200 10[3.00 8.350 14 15.00 54.250
13 | Gil Knellwolf 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  |250 8550 14500 7.550 133.00 8.000 16| {00 9.750 12[200 9.650 12[2.00 9.500 10 | 13.50 53.000
14 |Nico Hollenstein 2006 |STV Schwarzenbach SGTV  [300 8.300 15500 5.600 15(3.0010.050 9|15y 9.575 14[3.0010.050 11 [1.00 8.900 13| 14.00 52.475
15 | Yannyck Hess 2006 | TV Neftenbach ZTV  [85010.200 11|50 5.500 16300 8.850 12|10 9.525 152,00 8.400 16|2.00 9.350 12| 14.00 51.825
16 |Michel Furrer 2006 |STV Ballwil LU/OW/NW 3:3812.350 5/35011.250 6 3.5010.550 9|4.0011.300 7| 15.80 45.450
17 | Nick Fischer 2003 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  |250 8.800 13 1.00 7.450 17| 100 9.825 11200 7.150 17[150 7.850 15|8.00 41.075

. Francoise und Bruno
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29. Furstenland Cup

Zuzwil SG

21/22. April 2018

RANGLISTE P5 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang |Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 Andri Stacher 2003 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV [6.2012.250 3|3.70 5.750 9|7.6014.800 1|5.0013.950 17.8015.550 1(5.4012.400 35.70 74.700
2 [Elia Hasler 2003 | TSV Montlingen SGTV ([7.7013.750 1|5.4011.550 2]3.9012.050 2|5.0013.050 2|4.4010.050 7(3.9011.650 30.30 72.100
3 |Marton Kovacs 2003 |TZ Rheintal SGTV ([52010.700 5|4.4011.800 1]34011.250 3|3.4011.950 4(3.6012.450 2(3.8011.450 23.80 69.600
4 Tim Richter 2003 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV [5.3012.550 230 9.500 4|2.2010.450 2.2010.700 2.3010.750 2.4010.100 16.70 64.050
5 Nick Amon 2003 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV [4.0011.400 2.60 7.850 7|3.5010.650 2.8012.000 2.4010.500 220 9.700 17.50 62.100
6 Lars Engeli 2004 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV ([3.8010.150 3.60 7.400 8(2.8010.100 2.4010.950 5.1011.150 2.90 7.650 20.60 57.400
7 | Gian-Reto Stacher 2001 STV Wil SGTV |230 6.500 8220 3.850 10[1.90 9.600 9|2.2010.800 7|2.8011.000 4[1.7010.050 5] 13.10 51.800
8 |Marco Muller 2003 | TV Zuzwil SGTV |[250 6.000 9(2.40 8.200 6|1.70 9.950 8|1.6010.500 9[2.30 9.000 8(1.60 5.500 12.10 49.150
9 Immanuel Schmuki 2003 |[STV Schwarzenbach SGTV [2.60 9.950 240 8.250 5|2.1010.050 2.2011.150 2.30 8.650 11.60 48.050
10 |Kilian Schmitt 2004 |TV Mels SGTV 43011.200 3 430 11.200
ap Bank in Zuzwil D17 BOSSAR}(PORTWIL wohcomfort CALoR —
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29. Furstenland Cup

Zuzwil SG
21/22. April 2018

RANGLISTE P6 - MEHRKAMPF

Rang |Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 Sandro Brandle 1997 |TZ Furstenland SGTV |47012.750 1[2.8011.100 2[3.4011.900 2|4.8013.850 1|3.4012.450 1|2.80 10.850 3| 21.90 72.900
2 [Niels Fluder 2001 | STV Wil SGTV |4.4011.850 2(2.8010.900 3[3.9011.900 2|4.4013.550 2|2.5011.550 4|2.50 10.900 1 | 20.50 70.650
3 |Fabian Bischofberger 1998 | STV Munchwilen SGTV [4.0010.250 5{3.9012.300 1|4.4013.600 13.2012.200 4 [4.2012.300 2|3.80 9.600 4] 23.50 70.250
4 (Fabio Strauss 1999 [TV Siblingen SHTV [450 9.400 6(3.00 9.250 4|4.1011.300 4|4.0012.800 3|3.3011.650 3|3.0010.900 1| 21.90 65.300
5 |[Severin Michel 2001 | STV Frauenfeld SGTV |33011.350 4(2.40 6.200 5(2.9011.200 5|3.2011.750 5|3.1011.250 5 14.90 51.750
6 |Linus Rohner 2002 | TV Niederwil SGTV (3.9011.400 3 3.90 11.400
ap 1 Bank in Zuzwil D17 BOSSARP’PORTWM. E{fﬂﬁfﬁfﬂd ?runo TC& THERMOCLIMA AG helbhng
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